
CONFERENCE:
DATE: PLAYED AT:
VISITORS: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:
ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES
FIRST DOWNS
YARDS RUSHING
YARDS PASSING
TEAM LOSSES
NET OFFENSE
PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN
FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /
TURNOVER ON DOWNS
PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /
PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

RUSHING ED Feehan RUSHING Mount Royal

PASS RECEIVING ED Feehan PASS RECEIVING Mount Royal

PASSING ED Feehan PASSING Mount Royal

1
0

8
0 0.0

20

4 38 3
41.00 0.0 1 41.0 0 0.0 0 0.0

6 556 40 0 15

5 2 5
1

4
41 32 73

54
3 9 0

3 1

3

23
42 0 42

10

23 0

22
1

0

5 3
1 0 1 0

38 173

32

109 8

7

20
1

10

0 0 0 0
0 0 0

7 58

0 1 1
0

5

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER
173 58 0 212 Thiemann, Lars 10 7

TD
2 0
9 0
12 0

15 Bannach, Korbihn
74 White , Milo 1 12

1 9
5 Magar, Keeshor 1 2
# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN

126

PASS LONG

20 73 10Totals

7

CARR YARDS GAIN

0
5 Magar, Keeshor 4
36 Maton, Cain

010
3

12
3811

08Morin, Eric 5 23

234 James-Caron, Damien 4 36 23

1
TDGAIN

LONG
YARDS

15 Mould, Cooper 9 39 19 1

#
12 Thiemann, Lars 6

CARRCARRIER
BALL

42 17

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

10 2 12

TIMES
TD

BALL TIMES LONG
CARRIER

1
243 46 289
1 0

117
135

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

ED Feehan Mount Royal

ED Feehan
October 1, 2021 SMF FIELD

SSSAD

49 0Mount Royal

0

PASS

Totals 7 173 58 2

16 Nicotine, Nevaeh 1 10
# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN TD

10 0
58

Totals

Totals 10 7 173

Totals 19 117 23 4

PASS PASS LONG

2
29 0

27 Peters, Taylor
34 James-Caron, Damien 2 37

4

INT TD

03 23 12 1

COMP

23 12 1 03

58 0 2 Totals 10

3 23 12

# PASSER ATT

3 Morin, Eric 10

0

YARDS LONG



VISITORS: ED Feehan HOME: Mount Royal

PUNTING ED Feehan PUNTING Mount Royal

PUNT RETURNS ED Feehan PUNT RETURNS Mount Royal

KICK OFF ED Feehan KICK OFF Mount Royal

KICK OFF RETURNS ED Feehan KICK OFF RETURNS Mount Royal

FIELD GOALS ED Feehan FIELD GOALS Mount Royal

MISSED FIELD GOALS ED Feehan MISSED FIELD GOALS Mount Royal

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS ED Feehan MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Mount Royal

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

0 0

Totals 0 0

Totals

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 0 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

NO YDS

Totals 1 0 0 0

#
0

# KICKER NO YDS LONG
NET 
YDS S

0
KICKER

0 0 0

LONGT YDS

LONG
GROSS

0

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

37 0Totals 8 109

27 Peters, Taylor 1 0
# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

0

15 0

LONG

5 Magar, Keeshor

36 Maton, Cain
74 White , Milo

16 Bishop, Taven

Totals

0

Totals 1

0
37

4848

37

0

5 Magar, Keeshor

0

0
LONG TD

33

5

S

NET 
YDS

NET 
YDS

S
48 0

Totals

1

1 5 5
1

0
0 0

0

67 22

1 48
LONGNO YDS

1
NO YARDS

0

33

GROSS

0 025 1

0 0Totals 0

GROSS
SLONG

99 Checkosis, Kiondyn 6 6

0 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD
0

27 Peters, Taylor 1 1

RETURNER NO YARDS

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

GROSS

#

Totals 1 15

Totals 1 0 0

27 Peters, Taylor 1 0

0

027 Peters, Taylor 1 15

234

TD

343

NO

8

15

# KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S
40 0

0

LONG

NET 
YDS

57

YARDS

0 0

35
199 57

40

GROSS
YDS

303

Totals 7 7

Totals 0 0

27 Peters, Taylor 1
# KICKER NO

99 Checkosis, Kiondyn 7

# RETURNER

Totals

4141 0

LONG TD# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals 1 41

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 
YDS

99 Checkosis, Kiondyn 1
#

41 041 41

GROSS
KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 
YDS



VISITORS: ED Feehan

SAFETIES

HOME: Mount Royal

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

0
0

49
7

0
0

0

14

0
0

0
42

28

0
0 0

0 0 0
 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 0 0

VISITORS
4914

0
49

0 49

0

#

7 0 49TOTAL 0 7 0 0

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

 TEAM SCORING 0

1234 James-Caron, Damien 2
6 699 Checkosis, Kiondyn

615 Mould, Cooper 1
1 1327 Peters, Taylor 2

610 Sanderson, Aidan 1
612 Thiemann, Lars 1

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER



DATE: CONFERENCE:
VISITOR: HOME:
LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER
ED Feehan
Mount Royal

 
 

6
1
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

0
0 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR
49

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

28
0

1st QTR 2nd QTR
14

0

 

Type of
Score

1

6

 
 
 
 

2:49
Time Quarter

1

Points
6
1
6

7
000

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

  
 

Type of
Score Quarter

1
6
1

6

1

1
1

1:17
7:09

2:49
11:13
11:13
1:17

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

October 1, 2021
ED Feehan

SSSAD
Mount Royal
5:15 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

ED Feehan (49) Mount Royal (0)

SMF FIELD

TD
C1
TD
C1

TD

 

 

C1
TD

2 6
2
2

2

TD

2
1

10:53
10:53
1:42
1:42

3

C1

C1
TD
C1

2
2

2

7:58

1

 
 

 
 

C1
TD

3

7:09
7:58

#
Player

27
99
12
99
34
99
34
99
10
99
15
99
27
27

Scoring Play
58 Yd TDreception

Good
2 Yd run

Good
23 Yd run

Good
1 Yd run

Good
45 Yd interception

Good
12 Yd run

Good
28 Yd reception

Good

Time #
Player

Scoring Play Points
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2
# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR FR-

YD
FR-
LG

FR-
TD

IN IN-
YD

IN-
LG

IN-
TD

PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR FR-
YD

FR-
LG

FR-
TD

IN IN-
YD

IN-
LG

IN-
TD

PTS

12 Hardy, Dallas DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 Johnson , Leland DB 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
16 Bishop, Taven DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 Sanderson, Aidan LB 5 2 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 18
21 Roy, Alex REC 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 22 Bustillo , Kaelan LB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
27 Laliberte, Creanne DB 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 27 Peters, Taylor REC 0 0 2 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
28 Delorme, Aiden DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 32 Enriquez, Reiven DB 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
36 Maton, Cain RB 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 45 Prosser, Kain DL 3 0 0 0 2. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
47 Genoway, Xavier DL 4 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 51 Quilapio, Michael OL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
60 Nighttraveller, Cody OL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 98 Strongarm, Sheldon DL 0 0 0 0 1. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

                 99 Checkosis, Kiondyn DL 4 0 0 0 2. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  
                                  

TOTALS 14 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 TOTALS 14 4 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 57
Total Plays 40 Null Plays 24 Team Tackles 1 Total Plays 43 Null Plays 18 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:
TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble KD - Pass Knock Down
AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN - Interceptions Julie Bakke
ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-YD - Interception Yards
SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return
QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD IN-TD - Interception TD
BK - Blocked Kick

at
LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

HOME VISITOR
Mount Royal ED Feehan

ED Feehan

Mount Royal

October 1, 2021
SMF FIELD


