

PUNTS / GROSS AVG.

PENALTIES / YARDS

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

			CONFERENC	E:	SSSAD	
DATE: October 1, 2021	<u></u>		PLAYED AT:		SMF FIELD	
VISITORS: ED Feehan	SCORE:	19	HOME:	Mount Royal	SCORE:	0
ATTENDANCE:			-			

·		ED Feehan		Mount Royal				
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS		
FIRST DOWNS	10	2	12	3	1	4		
YARDS RUSHING	109	8	117	41	32	73		
YARDS PASSING	135	38	173	23	0	23		
TEAM LOSSES	1	0	1	42	0	42		
NET OFFENSE	243	46	289	22	32	54		
PASSES MADE/TRIED	5 / 5	2 / 5	7 / 10	3 / 9	0 / 1	3 / 10		
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	0	0	0	1	0	1		
FUMBLES/LOST	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0	1 / 0	1 / 0	2 / 0		
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	0	1	1	5	3	8		

1 / 41.0

0 / 0.0

6 / 40

0 / 0.0

0 / 0.0

1 / 41.0

0 / 0.0

RUSH	ING			ED I	Feehan	RUSI	HING			Mount	Royal
	BALL	TIMES		LONG			BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
12	Thiemann, Lars	6	42	17	1	3	Morin, Eric	5	23	8	0
15	Mould, Cooper	9	39	19	1	5	Magar, Keeshor	4	12	10	0
34	James-Caron, Damien	4	36	23	2	36	Maton, Cain	11	38	7	0
	Totals	19	117	23	4		Totals	20	73	10	0

PASS	RECEIVING			ED I	Feehan	PA	ASS	RECEIVING			Mount	Royal
	PASS	PASS		LONG				PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD		#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
16	Nicotine, Nevaeh	1	10	10	0		5	Magar, Keeshor	1	2	2	0
27	Peters, Taylor	4	126	58	2		15	Bannach, Korbihn	1	9	9	0
34	James-Caron, Damien	2	37	29	0	,	74	White, Milo	1	12	12	0
	Totals	7	173	58	2			Totals	3	23	12	0

PASS	PASSING ED Feehal						han	PASS	ING				Mou	nt R	oyal
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD	#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
12	Thiemann, Lars	10	7	173	58	0	2	3	Morin, Eric	10	3	23	12	1	0
	Totals	10	7	173	58	0	2		Totals	10	3	23	12	1	0



99

Checkosis, Kiondyn

6

Totals

6

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

Totals

			(JAM	IE STA	ATIS	FICS S	SUMM	IARY						
VISIT	TORS: ED Feehan					•	HOM	E: Moun	t Royal						-
PUNT	ING			_	ED 1	Feehan	PUNT	ING						Mount	Roya
#	KICKER	NO	GROSS			c	#		KICKER		NO	GROSS		LONG	c
99	Checkosis, Kiondyn	NO 1	YDS 41	YDS 41	LONG 41	0 0	#		KICKEK		NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
	, ,														
	Totals	1	41	41	41	0				Totals	0	0	0	0	0
DIINIT							DIINT	RETUR	NC	100015	v	·			
#	RETURNS RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	Feehan TD	#		RETURNER	1	NO	YA	RDS	Mount LONG	TD
	TEST OTT (EST	1,0		.co	20110	12	25	-	ter orti (er		1	_	0	0	0
													#		
	Totals	0		0	0	0				Totals	1		0	0	0
KICK	OFF				ED I	Feehan	KICK	OFF						Mount	Roya
	WICKER		GROSS				.,		MICKED			GROSS			
# 27	KICKER Peters, Taylor	NO 1	YDS 40	YDS 35	LONG 40	S 0	5	Magar, 1	KICKER Keeshor		NO 1	YDS 48	YDS 33	LONG 48	0 0
99	Checkosis, Kiondyn	7	303	199	57	0		iviugui, i	reconor			10	33	10	0
	Totals	8	343	234	57	0				Totals	1	48	33	48	0
	OFF RETURNS		1			Feehan		OFF RI						Mount	
#	RETURNER	NO 1	_	RDS 5	LONG 15	TD 0	#	-	RETURNER		NO 1			LONG	TD
27	Peters, Taylor	1	- '	.3	15	U	5 16	Magar, I Bishop,			5		57 57	37 22	0
							36	Maton,			1		5	5	0
							74	White,	Milo		1	(0	0	0
													\dashv		
	Totals	1	1	5	15	0				Totals	8	10	09	37	0
FIEL	D GOALS				ED I	Feehan	FIEL	D GOAL	S					Mount	Rova
#	KICKER	TRIEI	GC	OOD	T YDS	LONG	#		KICKER		TRIE	D GO	OOD		LON
27	Peters, Taylor	1	-	0	0	0							\Box		
							-						\dashv		
	Totals	1		0	0	0				Totals	0	(0	0	0
MISS	ED FIELD GOALS				ED I	Feehan	MISS	ED FIEI	D GOALS					Mount	Roya
			GROSS	1,121								GROSS			
# 27	KICKER Peters, Taylor	NO 1	YDS 0	YDS 0	LONG	S 0	#		KICKER		NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
21	r cicis, rayioi	1	0	0		U								1	
	Totals	1	0	0	0	0				Totals	0	0	0	0	0
	ED FIELD GOAL RETUR					Feehan			D GOAL 1					Mount	Roya
#	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD	#]	RETURNER	l .	NO	YAl	RDS	LONG	TD
				+									\longrightarrow		
	Totals	0	(0	0	0				Totals	0	(0	0	0
	CONVERTS (1 POINT)							CONVE	ERTS (1 PC	OINT)					
	# KICKER		TRIE	D G	OOD			#	KIO	CKER		TRIE	D G	OOD	
	27 Peters Taylor	ı	1	1	1 1			1					1	į.	

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISITORS: ED Feehan

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
10	Sanderson, Aidar			1	1.0	BRIGEE	01	02	6
12	Thiemann, Lars	•		1					6
15	Mould, Cooper			1					6
27	Peters, Taylor			2			1		13
34	James-Caron, Da	mien		2					12
99	Checkosis, Kion						6		6
		•							
TEAM	TEAM SCORING SAFETIES		0						
TOTA	TOTAL			7	0	0	7	0	49

HOME: Mount Royal

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
	SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
TOTA	L		0	0	0	0	0	0	0

QUARTER SCORES

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	ОТ	FINAL
VISITORS	14	28 42	7 49	0 49	0 49	49
номе	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0





OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

DATE: October 1, 2021	CONFERENCE: SSSAD
VISITOR: ED Feehan	HOME: Mount Royal
LOCATION: SMF FIELD	TIME: 5:15 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

	ED Feehan (49)										
Type of			Player	•							
Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points						
TD	1	2:49	27	58 Yd TDreception	6						
C1	1	2:49	99	Good	1						
TD	1	11:13	12	2 Yd run	6						
C1	1	11:13	99	Good	1						
TD	2	1:17	34	23 Yd run	6						
C1	2	1:17	99	Good	1						
TD	2	7:09	34	1 Yd run	6						
C1	2	7:09	99	Good	1						
TD	2	7:58	10	45 Yd interception	6						
C1	2	7:58	99	Good	1						
TD	2	10:53	15	12 Yd run	6						
C1	2	10:53	99	Good	1						
TD	3	1:42	27	28 Yd reception	6						
C1	3	1:42	27	Good	1						
					1						
					1						
					1						
					 						
					1						
					1						

Mount Royal (0)											
Type of			Player								
Score	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points						

QUARTER SCORE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
ED Feehan	14	28	7	0	0	49
Mount Royal	0	0	0	0	0	0

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

2 1 2 1 TA AS ST SA 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0
4 0 0 0
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
14 0 1 0

FF - Forced Fumble FR - Fumble Return

FR-YD - Fumble Yards
FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return
FR-TD - Fumble TD

TA - Defensive Tackle
AS - Assisted Tackle
ST - Special Teams Tackle
SA - Special Teams Assist
QS - Quarterback Sack
BK - Blocked Kick

KD - Pass Knock Down IN - Interceptions IN-YD - Interception Yards IN-LG - Longest Interception Return IN-TD - Interception TD

Julie Bakke

Mount Royal October 1, 2021 SMF FIELD

